normalized X?

[ normalized x? probability |

107}

1072

107

107

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

XZ

||u||
\ |||

lf' ||

mn
nu\mnn
m Hnm.u il |||u.“||
.6 0.7 0.8 0.9

Prob(x2)

(R

mmmm= DQM_TT_original
s DQM_TT__mod_modelsdeep_truthfinal_reg_model TEST-24
wmmm= DQM_TT__mod_modelsdeep_something3

2.4
2.2

< X2/ ndf >

1.8
1.6
1.4
1.2

B

0.8]
0.6}

<op./p. > )

Ratio

0.95

Ratio

-

=3

-1 0 1 2 3
TP n (PCA to beamline)

< X2/ ndf >

< X2/ ndf >

i
T T[T [T [T T I [T TIT T

Ratio

Ratio

<o pTIpT > (Yo)

Ratio

1072 107
AR(track, jetg)



	Contents
	Page 1


